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No 

The following students are directed to submit their Scholarship documents in the 
College University Room. Last date to submit the documents is Sth December, 

3 

1 2024-25 

6 

7 

10 

AJRUGRA 

2 2024-25 

11 

Sr 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS 

AcademicSession 

No 

2024-25 
2024-25 

2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

8 2024-25 

2024-25 
2024-25 

12 2024-25 
2024-25 

13 2024-25 

1 OMELA HALDAR 

2 RUBY 

3 HEMLATA 
4 SONIA 

SONIKA 

PREETI 

Student 

KUMARI 

ANJALI 

Name 

Pooja 
KHUSHI 
PREETI 

TANISHA 

NEHA 

SNEHA 

HUMANAZ 

JYOTI 

Student Name Caste 

SNEHA 

SECTOR-52, GURUGRAM 

SONALI 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

NOTICE 

PMS for BC 

Course- Year 

Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I 

CONSOLIDATED STIPEND AND FREE B0OKS SCHEME FOR SC 

Master of Commerce (M.Com) -I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - |II 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I|| 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 

Dated :- 02/12/2024 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -I 
Master of Commerce (M.Com) -I 

Bachelor of Computer Application 
(BCA) -I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -I| 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) -|| 

Course- Year 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) -I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -I 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - Il|| 

College Roll No 

2244152049 

2244152033 

1221531002086 

1221531003022 

1221531002048 

1740071126 

1240071045 

11011451 

1240071037 

2244152020 

1244113047 

1230071086 

26 

College Roll No Mobile No 

1230071103 8383994048 
1240065022 8860956125 

12471139 9306956612 
12215310030549813850847 



6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

SANJANA 

20 

KOMAL 

21 

kumkum 
MADHU 

POOJA 

14 HARSHITA 

GEETANJALI 

15 PINKI 

KHUSHI 

CHAUHAN 

MOHINI 

SAKSHI 

PRACHI 

INDU 

SONIKA 

SALONI 

MEGHA 
DIKSHA 
GAUTAM 

2.:2.24 

INCHARGE 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- IlI 
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) -
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - II| 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Computer Application 
(BCA) -I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Physical Sciences -I 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I 
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) -I 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I| 

1221531002125 7217820838 

1221531003004 9871071470 

1221531003049 9560662624 
9910373208 1230071121 

1230071013 
1240071140 9306956612 

1230071097 

12401226023 

1244113060 

1240071024 

1240071085 

8851760074 

1244114001 

1240071033 9582039877 

1740071087 

9650628028 

8278125649 

8826374745 

9717152043 

8221927973 

9971386419 

7678460459 

1240071138 8860483440 

1240071124 9811911457 

1230071057 9871529477 

PRINCIPAL 
Govt. uage íor Girls 
Secicr-52, Gurugram 
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