

# **GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS**

## SECTOR-52, GURUGRAM

Dated :- 02/12/2024

## **NOTICE**

The following students are directed to submit their Scholarship documents in the College University Room. Last date to submit the documents is 5th December, 2024.

### PMS for BC

Sr	Sr Children								
No	AcademicSession	Student Name	Course - Year	College Roll No					
1	2024-25	SONIKA	Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I	2244152049					
		PREETI	,						
2	2024-25	KUMARI	Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I	2244152033					
3	2024-25	ANJALI	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - III	1221531002086					
4	2024-25	Pooja	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - III	1221531003022					
5	2024-25	KHUSHI	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - III	1221531002048					
6	2024-25	PREETI	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1740071126					
7	2024-25	TANISHA	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071045					
8	2024-25	NEHA	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	11011451					
9	2024-25	SNEHA	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071037					
10	2024-25	HUMANAZ	Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I	2244152020					
			Bachelor of Computer Application						
11	2024-25	JYOTI	(BCA) - I	1244113047					
12	2024-25	SNEHA	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071086					
13	2024-25	SONALI	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - II	26					

#### CONSOLIDATED STIPEND AND FREE BOOKS SCHEME FOR SC

Sr No	Student Name	Caste	Course - Year	College Roll No	Mobile No
1	OMELA HALDAR	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071103	8383994048
2	RUBY	SC	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I	1240065022	8860956125
3	HEMLATA	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	12471139	9306956612
4	SONIA	SC	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - III	1221531003054	9813850847

5	SANJANA	sc	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - III	1221531002125	7217820838
6	KOMAL	SC	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - III	1221531003004	9871071470
7	kumkum	SC	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - III	1221531003049	9560662624
8	MADHU	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071121	9910373208
9	POOJA	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071013	8851760074
10	GEETANJALI	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071140	9306956612
11	KHUSHI CHAUHAN	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071097	9650628028
12	MOHINI	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	12401226023	8278125649
13	SAKSHI	sc	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) - I	1244113060	8826374745
14	HARSHITA	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071033	9582039877
15	PINKI	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071024	9717152043
16		SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071085	8221927973
		SC	Bachelor of Physical Sciences - I	1244114001	9971386419
17	INDU	1	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1740071087	7678460459
18		SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I	1240071138	8860483440
19		SC		1240071124	9811911457
20	MEGHA	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I		
21	DIKSHA GAUTAM	SC	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - II	1230071057	9871529477

2.12.24

**INCHARGE** 

PRINCIPAL

Govt. College for Girls

Sector-52, Gurugram